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上海大学
分数 人数 累计人数

606分及以上 54 54
605 10 64
604 7 71
603 10 81
602 10 91
601 14 105
600 10 115
599 12 127
598 15 142
597 14 156
596 13 169
595 16 185
594 19 204
593 18 222
592 15 237
591 19 256
590 28 284
589 28 312
588 28 340
587 31 371
586 33 404
585 27 431
584 48 479
583 34 513
582 37 550
581 45 595
580 42 637
579 44 681
578 47 728
577 62 790
576 49 839
575 47 886
574 49 935
573 56 991
572 62 1053
571 58 1111
570 64 1175
569 82 1257
568 81 1338
567 86 1424
566 86 1510
565 89 1599
564 88 1687
563 77 1764
562 85 1849
561 79 1928
560 119 2047
559 75 2122
558 108 2230
557 89 2319
556 99 2418
555 104 2522
554 106 2628
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分数 人数 累计人数
553 97 2725
552 110 2835
551 114 2949
550 111 3060
549 120 3180
548 105 3285
547 117 3402
546 125 3527
545 110 3637
544 112 3749
543 125 3874
542 119 3993
541 100 4093
540 119 4212
539 132 4344
538 119 4463
537 96 4559
536 99 4658
535 129 4787
534 127 4914
533 116 5030
532 130 5160
531 120 5280
530 128 5408
529 121 5529
528 115 5644
527 117 5761
526 120 5881
525 122 6003
524 131 6134
523 119 6253
522 109 6362
521 110 6472
520 114 6586
519 118 6704
518 124 6828
517 109 6937
516 92 7029
515 97 7126
514 95 7221
513 99 7320
512 99 7419
511 98 7517
510 97 7614
509 104 7718
508 79 7797
507 97 7894
506 88 7982
505 80 8062
504 78 8140
503 88 8228




